POODOOOS 9364

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	TRAS NOCH	O GRO ate name - must include suff	υ P		
		601	00033180 -07/10/0001 *****87.50	1666 104003 *****87.50	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COF	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	820 SW 67 Th A	RMAS inted or typed) AU. ddress - TA-330 State & Zip	TALLAHASSEE, FLI	00 JUL 20 PH 2: 19	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 13, 2000

RODMAN ARMAS 820 SW 67TH AVE N. LAUDERDALE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: TRASNOCHO GROUP Ref. Number: W00000017562

We have received your document for TRASNOCHO GROUP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

PLEASE ROMOVE ALL THE NAMES BUT ONE IN ARTICLE IV, YOU CAN ONLY HAVE ONE RESISTERED AGENT, THEY MUST ALSO HAVE A FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS.

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box, personal mail box (PMB), or mail drop-box address is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Letter Number: 500A00038572

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be: TRASNOCHO GROUP INCORPO LATED
TALL OO
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:
RU SU = RVE
NORTH LAUDERDALE - FL 33068
ARTICLE III SHARES 55 2 2 2
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:
10,000 (TEN Thousand)
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are: RODMAN ARMAS, Same as Alexander Alex
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR
The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:
01 MAN ATMIS: 82050 67Th Av. N. LANDERDALE FL 33068 (20%)
INSTON FLONES: 10363 NW 7th ST. CONR SPAINS FC 33071 (20%)
"ENE VILLASMIL: 15689 SW 106 TU. #723 MIAM FC 33196 (2090)
PONE VILLASMIL: 15689 SW 106 Th. #723 MIAMI FZ 33196 (2090) TAVIED VILLALOSOS: 10101 SW 162 CT. MIAMI FZ 33196 (1000)
CARIOS BARDO: 1918/ DE 85 AU. II & 209 DEENHELD BUT TO 33991 CIG 1
Signature/Incorporator Here Villaswil. Fore Villaswil.
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)
` '

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature Registered Agent Date